
 

SCHOOL FOR PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FROM MAY 2016 TO July 2017 

 

SUMMER TERM - 201700  Mon., May 30 – Sun., July 24, 2016           M, T, W, R 5:30-9:30pm 

  Tuesday:  May 31, 7, 14, 21, 28, July 5, 12, 19 

  Wednesday:  June 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, July 6, 13, 20 

  Thursday:  June 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 July 7, 14, 21 

Grades Due:  5:00PM – Tuesday, July 26, 2016 

 

SUMMER INTERSESSION - 201700  Mon. June 27 – Sun., July 24, 2016   Thurs 5:30–9:30pm 

  Thursday Meetings:  June 30, July 7, 14, 21 (For Hybrid Intersession courses) 

Grades Due:  5:00PM – Tuesday, July 26, 2016 
 

FALL TERM 1 - 201710 PS1  Mon, Aug 15 – Sun., Oct. 9, 2016           M, T, W, R 5:30-9:30pm  

*Monday:  Aug 15, 22, 29, Sept 12, 19, 26, Oct 3 (Blended and Partnership Courses Only) 

  Tuesday:  Aug 16, 23, 30, Sept 6, 13, 20, 27, Oct 4 

  Wednesday:  Aug 17, 24, 31, Sept 7, 14, 21, 28, Oct 5 

  Thursday:  Aug 18, 25, Sept 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, Oct 6 

Grades Due:  5:00PM – Tuesday, October 11, 2016 

 

FALL TERM 2 - 201710 PS2  Mon., Oct 17 – Sun., Dec. 11, 2016           M, T, W, R 5:30-9:30pm  

  Monday:  Oct 17, 24, 31, Nov 7, 14, 21, 28, Dec 5  

  Tuesday:  Oct 18, 25, Nov 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, Dec 6 

*Wednesday:  Oct 19, 26, Nov 2, 9, 16, 30, Dec 7 (Blended and Partnership Courses Only) 

*Thursday:  Oct 20, 27, Nov 3, 10, 17, Dec 1, 8 (Blended and Partnership Courses Only) 

Grades Due:  5:00PM – Tuesday, December 13, 2016 

 

SPRING TERM 1-201720 PS3  Mon., Jan. 16 – Sun., Mar. 12, 2017           M, T, W, R 5:30-9:30pm  

*Monday:  Jan 23, 30, Feb 6, 13, 20, 27, March 6 (Blended and Partnership Courses Only) 

  Tuesday:  Jan 17, 24, 31, Feb 7, 14, 21, 28, March 7 

  Wednesday:  Jan 18, 25, Feb 1, 8, 15, 22, March 1, 8 

  Thursday:  Jan 19, 26, Feb 2, 9, 16, 23, March 2, 9 

Grades Due:  5:00PM – Tuesday, March 14, 2017 

 

SPRING TERM 2 - 201720 PS4   Mon., Mar. 20 – Sun., May 14, 2017           M, T, W, R 5:30-9:30pm  

*Monday:  March 20, 27, April 3, 10, 24, May 1, 8 (Blended and Partnership Courses Only) 

  Tuesday:  March 21, 28, April 4, 11, 18, 25, May 2, 9 

  Wednesday:  March 22, 29, April 5, 12, 19, 26, May 3, 10   

*Thursday:  March 23, 30, April 6, 20, 27, May 4, 11 (Blended and Partnership Courses Only) 

Grades Due:  5:00PM – Tuesday, May 16, 2017 

 

SUMMER TERM - 201800  Mon., June 5 – Sun., July 30, 2017           M, T, W, R 5:30-9:30pm 

  Monday:  June 5, 12, 19, 26, July 3, 10, 17, 24  

*Tuesday:  June 6, 13, 20, 27, July 11, 18, 25 (Blended and Partnership Courses Only) 

  Wednesday:  June 7, 14, 21, 28, July 5, 12, 19, 26 

  Thursday:  June 8, 15, 22, 29, July 6, 13, 20, 27  

Grades Due:  5:00PM – Tuesday, August 1, 2017 

 

SUMMER INTERSESSION - 201800  Mon. July 3– Sun., July 30, 2017   Thurs 5:30–9:30pm 

  Thursday Meetings:  July 6, 13, 20, 27 (For Hybrid Intersession courses) 

Grades Due:  5:00PM – Tuesday, August 1, 2017 

 

 

 
Please Note: All courses have nine course sessions, whether online or on-ground.  Most on-ground courses have eight face-to-face 

meeting sessions and one online module.  Meeting days that may be impacted by a holiday or some other extenuating 

circumstance are marked with an asterisk (*) and will be comprised of seven on-ground meeting sessions and two online modules.  


